Privacy Policy

Thank you for choosing Harry Socks! We value your trust, and we are committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy is here to inform you about how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information.

1. Information We Collect:

We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, and other relevant details when you interact with our website.

2. How We Use Your Information:

We use the information we collect to provide and improve our services. This may include personalizing your experience, processing transactions, and communicating with you about our products.

3. Cookies:

We may use cookies to enhance your experience on our website. You can choose to disable cookies in your browser settings, but please note that some features of the site may not function properly as a result.

4. Third-Party Links:

Our website contain links to third-party websites as Instagram and TikTok. Please be aware that we are not responsible for the content or privacy practices of these sites. We encourage you to read the privacy policies of any third-party websites you visit.

5. Security:

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access or disclosure. However, no online data transmission or storage can be guaranteed to be 100% secure.

6. Your Choices:

You have the right to update, correct, or delete your personal information.

7. Changes to This Privacy Policy:

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with the updated date.

8. Contact Us:

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@infosocks.com By using our website, you consent to the terms outlined in this Privacy Policy.

Last updated: November 21st 2023